
Account Name                   :	Mr. AMIT KUMAR MONDAL

Address                        		   :	 52 RAHIM OSTAGAR ROAD

                               		    								

                                         				KOLKATA-700045

                                         				Kolkata

Date                                    :	28 Apr 2025

Account Number                 :	00000036047553002

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	GARIAHAT CIVIC CENTRE

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	89246309007

CKYCR Number                    :

IFS Code                            :SBIN0007826

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	700002038

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Feb 2025  :	3,345.79

 

Account Statement from 1 Feb 2025 to 28 Feb 2025

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Feb 2025 1 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/050684733008/Jio
Rech/YESB/JIOINAPPDI/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

29.00 3,316.79

1 Feb 2025 1 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
299708616*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697211044307

513.00 3,829.79

2 Feb 2025 2 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
307108935*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697237044307

977.00 4,806.79

2 Feb 2025 2 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/315183421738/Uma
Serv/YESB/paytmqr5d5/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

350.00 4,456.79

2 Feb 2025 2 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/503326375885/BAJAJ
FI/HDFC/bflautopay/UPI M-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

999.00 3,457.79

2 Feb 2025 2 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/442186071007/Vodafo
ne/UTIB/VIINAPPKOL/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

201.00 3,256.79

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122702941117/Jio
Rech/YESB/JIOINAPPDI/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

29.00 3,227.79

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
413752406*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698181044300

538.00 3,765.79

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/742527476265/MOND
AL C/SBIN/amitmondol/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

500.00 3,265.79



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/155939274064/ANJU
BER/UBIN/8116741835/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

1,000.00 4,265.79

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

80,000.00 84,265.79

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/758966929955/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

81,000.00 3,265.79

3 Feb 2025 3 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/907759302845/SHARM
ILA/YESB/Q235403848/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

100.00 3,165.79

4 Feb 2025 4 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
521016091*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199961044301

864.00 4,029.79

4 Feb 2025 4 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/707274679823/SAYAN
TA /PUNB/duttagouti/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

64.00 3,965.79

5 Feb 2025 5 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/286917930365/PHONE
PE/utib/phonepe.pa/F09 M2-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897735162098

30.00 3,995.79

5 Feb 2025 5 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/155883655657/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

29.00 3,966.79

5 Feb 2025 5 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/349926919252/RAKES
H LAL/UCBA/7003218164/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 2,966.79

6 Feb 2025 6 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
734829772*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199967044305

1,082.00 4,048.79

6 Feb 2025 6 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/068469463479/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897736162097

35,000.00 39,048.79

6 Feb 2025 6 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/404026566357/Auto
Life/YESB/paytmqr12a/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

350.00 38,698.79

6 Feb 2025 6 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/691169063722/PRASA
NTA/BARB/info.3911@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

10.00 38,688.79

6 Feb 2025 6 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/893445652755/Mr
BADAL/YESB/Q923699060/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

70.00 38,618.79

7 Feb 2025 7 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
841698528*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697231044303

389.00 39,007.79

7 Feb 2025 7 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/492114547172/Vodafo
ne/UTIB/VIINAPPKOL/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

201.00 38,806.79

7 Feb 2025 7 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/894710553477/Zepto/I
CIC/zeptonow.b/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

159.66 38,647.13

7 Feb 2025 7 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/397205759594/CHINM
OY /IOBA/chinmoygup/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

20.00 38,627.13

7 Feb 2025 7 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/670097661393/PRIYA
NKA/YESB/Q608779536/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

25.00 38,602.13

7 Feb 2025 7 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/317723859190/AJIT
KUM/YESB/Q726604748/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

45.00 38,557.13

8 Feb 2025 8 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN03
946870504*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697186044303

1,195.00 39,752.13



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Feb 2025 8 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/225393916200/SUMAN
TA /YESB/Q973415739/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

15.00 39,737.13

8 Feb 2025 8 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/855478126498/MD
AKHTAR/YESB/Q553168014/P
aym-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

400.00 39,337.13

8 Feb 2025 8 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/178322299535/SAHIL
SHAW/BKID/7687022623/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

10,000.00 29,337.13

9 Feb 2025 9 Feb 2025 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
055251120*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698176044307

1,733.00 31,070.13

9 Feb 2025 9 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/379312107855/PINTU
MA/UBIN/7908535466/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

3,000.00 28,070.13

9 Feb 2025 9 Feb 2025 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/679397314997/ANAND
A D/CNRB/anandadey2/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

115.00 27,955.13

10 Feb
2025

10 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
161442891*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697182044307

383.00 28,338.13

10 Feb
2025

10 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/364032568796/RUMA
GU/SBIN/9163878774/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

7,000.00 21,338.13

10 Feb
2025

10 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/475957711102/ANAND
A D/CNRB/anandadey2/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

130.00 21,208.13

10 Feb
2025

10 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/307842459401/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

12,000.00 9,208.13

10 Feb
2025

10 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/678454519711/TIME
HOUSE/HDFC/timehouse./Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

50.00 9,158.13

11 Feb
2025

11 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
268433862*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

1,353.00 10,511.13

11 Feb
2025

11 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/504211278257/Seekho
/YESB/SEEKHOSIRO/Subscri-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

129.00 10,382.13

11 Feb
2025

11 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/411562434258/TIME
HOUSE/HDFC/timehouse./Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

400.00 9,982.13

11 Feb
2025

11 Feb
2025

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
Deposited at GCC-

16,500.00 26,482.13

11 Feb
2025

11 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/849913442796/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

11,000.00 15,482.13

11 Feb
2025

11 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/051465512816/RAKES
H K/SBIN/8175826277/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

5,000.00 10,482.13

12 Feb
2025

12 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
375243887*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697232044302

476.00 10,958.13

12 Feb
2025

12 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/062517894577/ANAND
A D/CNRB/6294880225/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

300.00 10,658.13

12 Feb
2025

12 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/693264754373/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

900.00 9,758.13



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

12 Feb
2025

12 Feb
2025

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6948
DHAKURIA ECORNER
KOLKATA-

8,000.00 1,758.13

12 Feb
2025

12 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/825911732157/Mrs.
ANJ/SBIN/anjumadon@/QMoZ-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

200.00 1,558.13

13 Feb
2025

13 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
481994547*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697245044307

1,155.00 2,713.13

13 Feb
2025

13 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/240526570369/SADAN
AND/UBIN/sadananda9/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897736162097

500.00 3,213.13

13 Feb
2025

13 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/574180362198/WARIS
FE/JAKA/JKBMERC006/j8wx-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

200.00 3,013.13

13 Feb
2025

13 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/642078452028/Mr
BADAL/YESB/Q923699060/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

70.00 2,943.13

14 Feb
2025

14 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211534265954/Dinesh
K/AIRP/7071238206/UpWQ4-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

200.00 2,743.13

14 Feb
2025

14 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/211534265954-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897695162091

200.00 2,943.13

14 Feb
2025

14 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
588678419*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698207044304

310.00 3,253.13

14 Feb
2025

14 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/449128985661/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

125.00 3,128.13

14 Feb
2025

14 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/876973157597/ARUN
NAS/YESB/Q609094586/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

130.00 2,998.13

14 Feb
2025

14 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/189807210694/Mr.
SAMI/SBIN/samirulisl/YBCO-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

200.00 2,798.13

15 Feb
2025

15 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
695355234*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697226044300

529.00 3,327.13

15 Feb
2025

15 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100075467665/PAMPA
HA/PUNB/pampahalde/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

40.00 3,367.13

15 Feb
2025

15 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/555267922366/K010
KFC/YESB/paytm.d153/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

83.00 3,284.13

15 Feb
2025

15 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/088083857439/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

302.00 2,982.13

15 Feb
2025

15 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/573904902606/RANJIT
K/YESB/Q18137859@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

55.00 2,927.13

15 Feb
2025

15 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/766280045206/AMIT
SAW/YESB/Q787159997/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

20.00 2,907.13

16 Feb
2025

16 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
702024892*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697232044302

266.00 3,173.13

16 Feb
2025

16 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933222799855/SHAMA
FA/YESB/Q182180673/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

180.00 2,993.13



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 Feb
2025

17 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
808018016*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697209044300

717.00 3,710.13

17 Feb
2025

17 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/847977790085/PhoneP
e/UTIB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

19.00 3,691.13

17 Feb
2025

17 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/304808104533/Jio
Rech/YESB/JIOINAPPDI/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

212.00 3,479.13

17 Feb
2025

17 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/908325965724/SHYAM
A T/ICIC/Getepay.uc/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

250.00 3,229.13

17 Feb
2025

17 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/739861219634/Mr
BADAL/YESB/Q923699060/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

25.00 3,204.13

18 Feb
2025

18 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN04
914103257*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698164044301

160.00 3,364.13

18 Feb
2025

18 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/334311102042/Jio
Rech/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

212.00 3,152.13

18 Feb
2025

18 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/766935743870/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897734162099

7,500.00 10,652.13

18 Feb
2025

18 Feb
2025

by debit card-
OTHPOS504913649391INSTIT
UTE OF
NEUROSCIEKOLKATTA-

7,439.00 3,213.13

19 Feb
2025

19 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN05
021079342*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199962044300

230.00 3,443.13

19 Feb
2025

19 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/318031706034/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

1,000.00 2,443.13

19 Feb
2025

19 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/811896447291/RATHE
R T/JAKA/JKBMERC005/mpaM
-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

200.00 2,243.13

19 Feb
2025

19 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/956257757281/Mrs.
RAH/SBIN/9859094761/pBHl-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

200.00 2,043.13

19 Feb
2025

19 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/468870625589/GOWIN
Z L/SBIN/gowinz42@s/RZTJ-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

100.00 1,943.13

20 Feb
2025

20 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/904556030515/PHONE
PE/utib/phonepe.pa/F09 M2-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897736162097

26.00 1,969.13

20 Feb
2025

20 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929590273137/Flipkart/
YESB/FKRT@ybl/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

427.00 1,542.13

20 Feb
2025

20 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/114987182188/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897736162097

200.00 1,742.13

20 Feb
2025

20 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308002552803/Bijay
K/FINO/7001148534/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

1,500.00 242.13

21 Feb
2025

21 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104824770525/PHONE
PE/utib/phonepe.pa/F09 M2-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897737162096

90.00 332.13

22 Feb
2025

22 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/541906420314/Ms
SAMPA/IDIB/sampanaska/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

90.00 422.13



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

22 Feb
2025

22 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/505313657570/kmb-
XX325-Cashfree/Rapido Ba-

MAKO002211682
96
MAKO002211682
96

1.00 423.13

23 Feb
2025

23 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN05
447098167*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698207044304

137.00 560.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN05
552999234*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698196044303

205.00 765.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

8,000.00 8,765.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/048168865354/Prahlad
/YESB/paytm.s17e/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

66.00 8,699.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/316019906659/AMIT
SI/PUNB/amitsinghs/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

1.00 8,698.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/721414333821/AMIT
SI/PUNB/amitsinghs/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

500.00 8,198.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/839273571231/PhoneP
e/UTIB/BBPSBP@axl/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

730.00 7,468.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/802831129929/PhoneP
e/UTIB/BBPSBP@axl/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

340.00 7,128.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/425223946456/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

5,500.00 1,628.13

24 Feb
2025

24 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122724164564/New
Gang/IDIB/newganga@i/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

90.00 1,538.13

25 Feb
2025

25 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN05
659699376*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698212044308

228.00 1,766.13

26 Feb
2025

26 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN05
766297409*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697246044306

137.00 1,903.13

26 Feb
2025

26 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/625456490575/Google/
UTIB/playstore@/Mandate-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

89.00 1,814.13

26 Feb
2025

26 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/337060455926/Prahlad
/YESB/paytm.s17e/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

122.00 1,692.13

26 Feb
2025

26 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/505745382028/RANA
LAH/KKBK/rlahiri550/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897735162098

30.00 1,722.13

27 Feb
2025

27 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/871967848409/Uma
Serv/YESB/paytmqr5d5/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

350.00 1,372.13

27 Feb
2025

27 Feb
2025

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
Deposited at GCC-

7,000.00 8,372.13

27 Feb
2025

27 Feb
2025

EXCESS CASH DEPOSIT
CHAR--38976288

38976288 59.00 8,313.13

27 Feb
2025

27 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/950746151829/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

6,500.00 1,813.13

27 Feb
2025

27 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/269246404433/AMIT
KUM/HDFC/7003180363/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

60.00 1,753.13

27 Feb
2025

27 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/508089876891/BABLU
SW/UTIB/gpay-11250/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

49.00 1,704.13



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Feb
2025

28 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0001506*AXNPN05
979325989*PHONEPE
PRIVATE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698214044306

196.00 1,900.13

28 Feb
2025

28 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/364016746497/RANJIT
K/YESB/Q506647927/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

42.00 1,858.13

28 Feb
2025

28 Feb
2025

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/542599691908/MR
ARIT /BDBL/aritbayen4/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897737162096

100.00 1,958.13

28 Feb
2025

28 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/299049406044/SOMN
ATH
/YESB/Q271636911/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

36.00 1,922.13

28 Feb
2025

28 Feb
2025

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/714458915514/SOMN
ATH
/YESB/Q271636911/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

10.00 1,912.13


